
Y IJA

IE IA
E

SEER SCOP

kW

SEER

kWh/annum

dB

dB

626/2011

kW

SCOP

kWh/annum

    

   63

   65

  7,0

  6,1

   402

 4,0

1855

5,3

A

B

C

D

+A

+++A
++A

A

B

C

D

+A

+++A
++A

+A

++A

MUSTR-24-H8

+++A

5,6

 5,1

1537



Y IJA

IE IA
E

SEER SCOP

kW

SEER

kWh/annum

dB

dB

626/2011

kW

SCOP

kWh/annum

    

   64

   66

  8,8

  6,1

   505

 4,0

2870

8,2

A

B

C

D

+A

+++A
++A

A

B

C

D

+A

+++A
++A

+A

++A

MUSTR-30-H8

+++A

8,6

 5,1

2361



Y IJA

IE IA
E

SEER SCOP

kW

SEER

kWh/annum

dB

dB

626/2011

kW

SCOP

kWh/annum

    

   71

   75

  16,0

  6,1

   918

 4,0

4200

12,0

A

B

C

D

+A

+++A
++A

A

B

C

D

+A

+++A
++A

+A

++A

MUSTR-60-H8T

+++A

12,2

 5,1

3349


	Ò³Ãæ  1

